(d) if sent by facsimile, upon production of a successful transmission report by the sender'sfacsimile machine. '

..;;;:.~

. iJN "..,~..

SCHEDULE

Jtem, 1 Leased Area

The whole of the land in C.L. Volume 1590 Folio 49.

Item 2 Annual Rent:

The sum of ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($116.100.00) per annum

fixed during the period from the Commencement Date to 30 June 2008. Thereafter the annual rent wil be adjusted

in accordance with cfauses 4.2 and 4.3

PROVIDED THAT upon termination of this Lease. if Annual Rent has been paid in respect of any period after the'